
5/9/2024 10:23:31 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OHM AM OHMCS OHMCS AM
American Student Transportation/Minnesota Charter Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:OHM AM OHMCS

576
ABDIRAHIM, ABDI
OHMCS 4665 HODGSON RD 55126

07:51 am
09:01 am
69:42
32.80 mi.

22
22
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:51 am AST Mounds ViewGARAGE
8:02 am 2ND AVE NW @ 7TH ST NWSTART 5
8:10 am ON VIVIAN AVE @ DRIVEWAY@BOBBY THIESEN PARKSTOP 6
8:18 am AMBLE RD @ VICTORIA ST NSTOP 2
8:26 am SNAIL LAKE BLVD @ HARBOR CTSTOP 2
8:33 am FAWN LN @ POPLAR DRSTOP 1
8:38 am MCCULLOUGH PARK-SHOREVIEWSTOP 6
8:45 am OHMCS 4665 HODGSON RD 55126DEST 22
9:01 am AST Mounds ViewGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 4/12/2024



5/9/2024 10:24:46 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OHM PM OHMCS PM OHMCS PM
American Student Transportation/Minnesota Charter Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:OHM PM OHMCS PM

576
ABDIRAHIM, ABDI
OHMCS 4665 HODGSON RD 55126

03:45 pm
04:39 pm
54:09
25.99 mi.

22
22
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:45 pm OHMCS 4665 HODGSON RD 55126ORIGIN 22
3:50 pm MCCULLOUGH PARK-SHOREVIEWSTART 4
3:55 pm POPLAR DR @ FAWN LNSTOP 1
4:03 pm SNAIL LAKE BLVD @ SNAIL LAKE RDSTOP 6
4:10 pm AMBLE RD @ VICTORIA ST NSTOP 4
4:14 pm ON VIVIAN AVE @ DRIVEWAY@BOBBY THIESEN PARKSTOP 4
4:23 pm CENTENNIAL UNITED METHODIST CHURCHSTOP 3
4:24 pm TERRACE DR No IntersectionEND
4:39 pm AST Mounds ViewGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 4/12/2024


	oakhill a.m. stops.pdf
	oakhill pm stops only.pdf

